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附件：
2020年1月薛埠镇中心幼儿园公开招聘教师考试总成绩暨进入体检名单
	姓名
	试讲
	专业技能
	总成绩
	备注

	
	成绩
	折合成绩50%
	成绩
	折合成绩50%
	
	

	姚玮丹
	90.8
	45.4
	90
	45
	90.4
	进入体检

	邓  雯
	87.9
	43.95
	85
	42.5
	86.45
	进入体检

	李慧敏
	84.2
	42.1
	83.8
	41.9
	84
	进入体检

	沈  娟
	78.8
	39.4
	78.8
	39.4
	78.8
	


 
